MASTER PL-C 4 针
MASTER PL-C 18W/830/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
紧凑型节能荧光灯紧凑的长弧结构，低压低汞荧光灯管由 4 根平行的细荧光灯管组成
安全提示
• Lamp light technical and electrical characteristics are influenced by operating conditions, i.e. lamp ambient temperature and
operating position as well as applied HF control gear
• Shorter lamp life when often switching and not well pre-heated electrodes
• A lamp breaking is extremely unlikely to have any impact on your health. If a lamp breaks, ventilate the room for 30 minutes and

订单产品名称 MASTER PL-C 18W/830/4P 1CT/5X10BOX
EAN/UPC - 产品 8711500623331
订购代码 927907283001
SAP 计算器 - 每个包中的数量 1
计算器 - 每个外包装箱中的包数 50
SAP 材料 927907283001
SAP 净重（每件） 55.300 g
ILCOS 代码 FSQ-18/30/1B-E-G24q=2
二维绘图
D
A
D1
B
C
PL-C 18W/830/4P
Product D (max) D1 (max) A (max) B (max) C (max)
MASTER PL-C 18W/830/4P
1CT/5X10CC
27.1 mm 27.1 mm 109.5 mm 128.0 mm 142.9 mm
光度数据
300 400 500 600
100
300
500
200
400
700
µW
p
e
r
5
n
m
p
e
r
lnm
LDPB_PLC4P_830-Spectral power distribution B/W LDPO_PLC4P_830-Spectral power distribution Colour
MASTER PL-C 4 针
2Datasheet, 2021, 三月 17 要更改的数据主题
寿命
50
60
70
80
90
100
L
a
m
p
 s
u
rv
iv
a
l
 (
%
)
Operating time (hours)
0 3000 6000 15000120009000
Non-preheat start Preheat start
LDLE_PLC4P_0001-Life expectancy diagram